
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Provider Bulletin  

 

Molina Healthcare of California 
molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx 

February 10, 2026 

 

 

 
Page 1 of 2 

☒ Imperial 

☒ Riverside 

☒ San Bernardino 

☒ Los Angeles 

☒ Orange 

☒ Sacramento 

☒ San Diego 

Q1 Provider Training Opportunities  

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) 

network providers applicable to all lines of business. 

What you need to know: 

MHC offers quarterly online trainings to keep providers informed on key 

programs, policies, and updates. These sessions are designed to support 

high-quality care and help ensure alignment with current guidance. 

Registration links for all upcoming sessions are available on the Molina 

Provider website.  

Upcoming trainings 

2026 Biannual Provider Regulatory Training – Review MHC protocols, 

services, resources, and regulatory requirements to ensure a strong and 

effective partnership.  

• Wednesday, February 18, 2026, 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM PT  

Enhanced Care Management (ECM) – These 4-part trainings prepare 

newly contracted ECM Providers to navigate and document in Molina's 

Clinical CareAdvance® (CCA) care management platform and learn about 

our ECM Program requirements. 

• March 9-12, 2026, 10:30 AM -12:30 PM PT 

Medi-Cal for Kids & Teens Provider Training (Formerly EPSDT) – Primary 

Care Physicians (PCPs) treating youth up to age 21 are encouraged to 

join this essential training for valuable insights and updates to enhance 

comprehensive care for youth.  

• Thursday, March 19, 2026, 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM PT 

New Provider Orientation (NPO) – New providers and staff are invited to 

attend this training to familiarize themselves with MHC protocols, 

services, and resources. New providers and staff are encouraged to 

participate or use the session as a refresher. 

• Wednesday, February 11, 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM PT 

• Wednesday, March 11, 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM PT 

Facility Site Review (FSR), and Medical Record Review (MRR) Training 

Sessions – MHC is offering several training sessions on FSR and MRR 

during the months of February and March. For the full schedule of 

training dates and times, please visit the MHC Provider website.  

Provider Action 

Providers are encouraged to register for 

upcoming training sessions on the MHC 

Provider website at molinahealthcare.com/

providers/ca/medicaid/comm/training.aspx

 

.  

https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/providers/ca/medicaid/comm/training.aspx
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/providers/ca/medicaid/comm/training.aspx


 

What if you need assistance? 

If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations Representative below. 

Service County Area 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

Clemente Arias 562-233-1753 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com  

Los Angeles County 
Elias Gomez 

Velma Castillo 

562-723-9760 

626-721-3089 

Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Velma.Castillo@molinahealthcare.com 

Anisha Brar 562-756-1347 Anisha.Brar@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-783-0005 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County Johonna Eshalomi 916-268-1418 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-454-4247 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-419-3026 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 951-447-7585 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial County 
Brigitte Maldonado 

Christian Hernandez 

760-421-1466 

619-669-3307 

Brigitte.Maldonado@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian.Hernandez@molinahealthcare.com 

 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 

ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Los Angeles County 

Facility 
Representative 

Melessa Belcher  

Contact 
Number 

714-813-8522 

Email Address 

Melessa.Belcher@molinahealthcare.com  

Imperial, San Diego & 
Sacramento 

Brittney Aguilar 916-216-9882 Brittney.Aguilar@molinahealthcare.com  

Riverside & San Bernardino MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the MHC 

Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 

 

 

mailto:Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Velma.Castillo@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Anisha.Brar@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Brigitte.Maldonado@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Christian.Hernandez@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Melessa.Belcher@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Brittney.Aguilar@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com



